Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 61
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/08/2019

TIME: 09:14 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10631452

07/08/2019 09:06 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: 10631452

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3
Unknown
AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 1841
0.20 5032
0.29 5514
0.38 1546
0.74 1861
0.93 8973
1.37 10295
1.40 20760
1.46 459373
1687435

%

8.4

3:00

Area
4248
12282
20330
15701
14566
104737
36110
54508
1424952
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